Vinyl Coated Grab Bars
Inprocorp.com  •  800.222.5556  •  262.679.9010
World Headquarters S80 W18766 Apollo Drive, Muskego, WI 53150  USA
27/8"
73mm
12" - 48”
300mm - 1220mm
  Choose from a variety of grab bar styles including straight,

C. Provide all grab bars and bathroom accessories from a
single manufacturer.
2.02 MANUFACTURED UNITS
A. Color grab bars.
1. Comply with ADA guidelines to withstand 300lbs
of loading.
2. Corrosion resistant steel core with PVC fi nish coating,
round  1 1/4" (32mm) diameter with 1 1/2" clear
space to wall. Stainless steel fl ange.
3. Flange cover shall be snap-on design polyamide with
no set screw. Flange cover to be 3 1/4" in diameter
1/8" thick.
4. Colors as selected from manufacturers
standard range.
5. Straight bars length.
a. DSGBVST12, 12" long.
b. DSGBVST16, 16" long.
c. DSGBVST18, 18" long.
d. DSGBVST24, 24" long.
e. DSGBVST30, 30" long.
f. DSGBVST32, 32" long.
g. DSGBVST36, 36" long.
h. DSGBVST42, 42" long.
i. DSGBVST48, 48" long.
6. Corner safety support (reversible, horizontal)
a. DSGBVC2426, 24” by 26”.
b. DSGBVC2436, 24” by 36”.
c. DSGBVC4424, 44” by 24”.
d. DSGBVC3654, 36” by 54”.
e. DSGBVC4254, 42” by 54”.
7. Vertical and horizontal safety support (reversible)
a. DSGBVVH, 30" vertical extension by 34" by 34"
horizontal corner rail.
8. “L” Shaped support (left and right options)
a. DSGBVL1224R, 24" vertical extension by 12" horizontal
- Right.
b. DSGBVL1224L, 24” vertical extension by 12” horizontal
- Left.
c. DSGBVL1836R, 36" vertical extension by 18" horizontal
- Right.
d. DSGBVL1836L, 36” vertical extension by 18” horizontal
- Left.
9. Side support rails (options)
a. DSGBFDRSSW, 33-1/2” Folding & Rotating Safety
Support w/Wallplate